
Month Food	
  Waste	
  Collected	
  (in	
  pounds) 

 City	
  Bistro	
   Fresh	
  Food	
  
Stern	
  
Center Catering Total: 

July 0 4,141 0 0 4,141 

August 6,851 13,229 452 1,204 21,736 

September 9,793 19,927 640 2,401 32,761 

October 15,285 21,640 848 2,392 40,165 

November	
   14,962	
   19,762	
   851	
   3,223	
   38,808	
  

Total	
  Pounds	
  
Composted: 

46,891 

 

78,699 2,791 9,230 137,611 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  


