Month	Food Waste Collected (in pounds)					
	City Bistro	Fresh Food	Stern Center	Catering	Total:	
July	0	4,141	0	0	4,141	
August	6,851	13,229	452	1,204	21,736	
September	9,793	19,927	640	2,401	32,761	
October	15,285	21,640	848	2,392	40,165	
November	14,962	19,762	851	3,223	38,808	
Total Pounds Composted:	46,891	78,699	2,791	9,230	137,611	